TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN TINS5V ELINID PN o3R8
(NI PEOFINLADNIYHIFYF) A SECTION NUMBER 534B7 820
1ST BLANKET CLEANING SECTION

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

NOPS

272




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

2811

PV V] 3 v A 1)

(NI PROYIN°C D200V ITFYE)
TST SBLANKET CLEANING

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER?

AV
SECTION

v va v RE

534B7 820

SECTICN NUMBER

K OERBHERTRBELTEEHADT, ¥y PESTENLTCLEEL,

When ordering items marksd

bhecause they are available only as a set.

4k ,indicate the set number

No EubEE/SET M ] PART NAME T
HREE PART M &=/ COMPONENT PARTS W Q'ty
5310 82 250 Eoovavn-5- ASSY CLEANING ROLLER ASSY 1
12,13
5340 82 26672~1 2™ ASSY SCREW ASSY 2
56,57
5340 82 7¥137~2 o0~5-P=4L ASSY ROLLER ARM ASSY 1
3,10
5340 82 7147-2 0-35-P-4 ASSY ROLLER ARM ASSY 1
1-10
5344 82 390 JP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
28-40,42,74
5344 82 450 VIV LNIAVYOF BLANKET CLEANING DEVICE 1
1-6,8-16,20-22,24-30,32,33,35-42,48,49,55-61,63,64
176?"7;3/7'4r-?6;r77
1 5340 82 714-2 a-3-P-4 ROLLER ARM 1
2 5310 82 181 AT~ STAY 2
3 5340 82 713-2 0-3-7P-4 ROLLER ARM 1
4 9710060014 AR AN 2 Mé SPRING WASHER Mé [A
5 9660060014 TYt M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 6
6 9670061208 VEUERESLE MEX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X1?2 6
8 5300 82 256 F SCREW 2
9 5300 82 257 AT o™ SPRING 2
10 5486 25 423 pAVER] BUSHING 2
11 5310 82 282 o-7- ROLLER 1
12 5310 82 240 Pou%390-5- CLEANING ROLLER 1
13 90675 AZWPIUDIY 6000DDU BALL BEARING 6000DDU 2
14 5300 58 513 PRS- LOCK COLLAR 2
15 9684050508 FARDY M5X5S SET SCREW M5X5 7
16 5340 82 181 AT - STAY 1
20 5344 82 640 -4 FRAME 1
21 5340 82 301 LY - LEVER 1
22 5330 82 720 S22 F SHAFT 1
24 9648041014 F2222™ MAEX10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X10 4
25 5300 82 259-1 AP yno™ SPRING P
26 5300 59 132 e HOLDER 1
27 5330 82 201 AZCyoon SPRING 1
28 5344 82 6210 u-4 FRAME 1
29 9670051001 VEYRHESIVE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 1
20 5340 82 267 ARYNE - STOPPER 1
31 5340 82 264 whiv PIN 2
32 5330 82 711 2N SCREW 2
33 5340 82 254 Jhovg BLOCK 2
35 5344 82 670 -4 FRAME 1
36 5344 82 630 -4 FRAME 1
37 5344 82 634 teo PIN 2
38 9410301608 AZ°NuovEey 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 A
39 5340 82 260 P-4 ARM 2
40 5340 82 191 2P7F SHAFT 1
41 9721070014 E-Uo7% E-7 E-RING E-7 2
42 5344 82 220 78 i LEVER 1
43 5340 82 310 Vo RESERVODIR 1
AN(121ZYh 18T UNIT
L4t 9642040414 FTANIRIN MLX 4L SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X4 1
45 5330 82 321 1IN R LEAF SPRING 1
46 5310 82 323-2 AkK°2i%p-5- SPONGE ROLLER 1
47 5330 82 425 ZFIWh RACHET 1
48 5430 21 518-1 T NUT 2
49 9670042008 YEYprErlel M4X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XZ20 2
52 5344 82 633 ASAY R STUD 2
55 9721040014 E-Yuo“ E-4 E~-RING E-4 2

273



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

aNAT INIFVrEZINIY
(NI IYIYNC LTSNSV IFYE)
17ST BLANKET CLEANING

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

¥rvay 7V VES
SECTION SECTION NUMBER
Av—y DBBBBRTHBELTIILAOT, ¢y PHFTEXL TSV,

Yhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set nunber
because they are available only as & set.

| 534B7 820 |

Mo %vﬂl‘g@% ‘FS’EETN&N Y PART NAME fﬂ;ﬁ
' |l o 0 Wik&5/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q’ty
56 90890 A1VARYI1AYF 70B-0606 BUSHING 0606 2
57 5340 82 266-1 x3® SCREW e
58 90703 urvt Mé U-NUT Mé [/ g
59 5340 82 265 nYor- WASHER 2
60 5430 38 414 A7y on SPRING 2
61 5480 53 126 AJe g SPRING 2
63 9642040814 FAN32IN M4AXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X8 3
64 9716060014 E3y2harr M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 4
67 9710040008 NURENAMR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 3
68 5344 82 661 AT - STAY 1
69 5344 82 662 Ant- COVER 1
70 5290 36 355-1  RA2°uyo SPRING 2
71 5332 82 265 ANG =Y = SPACER 4
72 5340 82 263-1 n“- BAR 1
74 5344 82 660 yasLnt- OPERATION LEVER 1
76 9670040808 Y9 bhEtibh M4X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X8 4
77 5344 82 261 AN h® GUIDE 1
e

274





